General information about company

Scrip code 500213

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE262B01016

Name of the company

International Travel House Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 :’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Traiel o Shareholding asa | Number of Vc_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity ity || Sspavioe l_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e |emy | TR (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ¢ 3 4931901 4931901 |61.69 4931901 4931901 | 62.47
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12244 3062599 3062599 |38.31 2962869 2962869 | 37.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 12247 7994500 7994500 | 100 7894770 7894770 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}i e:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ocked in ptli el O
. ] . otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg assuming full shares (XII) BN [
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equlty SHAres
Outstanding " . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible : : sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities : g — 8 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romo for 61.69 4931896
Group
(B) Public 38.31 2870924
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7802820




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting _R_ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ) ) Total
oy Lo, (OF paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . : _ asa %
Sharcholders (T) | (III) equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VII) As : Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) V)*+  |a%of gaSS | G Voting
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) egy .
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Aty Qe 3 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 62.47
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 62.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 4931901 4931901 | 61.69 4931901 4931901 | 62.47
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAYD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
fll;b'T"tal (B) 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 11940 2373245 2373245 | 29.69 2373245 2373245 | 30.06
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 5 188350 188350 |2.36 188350 188350 |2.39
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with |2 2502 2502 0.03 2502 2502 0.03
RBI
© L7 O 295 498202 498202 | 623 398472 398472 |5.05
(specify)
(S3u)b—Total @) 12242 3062299 3062299 | 38.31 2962569 2962569 | 37.53
Total Public
Shareholding
12244 3062599 3062599 | 38.31 2962869 2962869 | 37.53
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Az 12247 7994500 7994500 | 100 7894770 7894770 | 100
A+B+C2)
)Tom] (et 12247 7994500 7994500 | 100 7894770 7894770 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in piﬁdge('i or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Othervise
Sliies Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlying g . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o d&i I d ¢ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | tota 9- | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID)+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(d) 61.69 4931896
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 61.69 4931896
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.69 4931896
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(® 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0 200
()
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 29.69 2185988
(a(i))
(a(ii)) 2.36 188350
(b) 0.03 2502
® 6.23 493884
(e
Sub-Total (B) 38.31 2870724
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.31 2870924
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 7802820
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7802820
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;l;::;;t rliila Ao}




Text Block

Textual Information()

1.The voting rights with respect to 99730 shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund
Authority are currently freezed as per Rule 6 of IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund)
Amendment Rules, 2017. 2.The number of shareholders as shown in this statement represent aggregate
number of demat account and registered folios (in respect of shares held in dematerialised form and
physical form, respectively). However, the total number of shareholders of Company (consolidated on
the basis of PAN numbers) is 10,261. 3.The aggregate promoter holding is 49,31,901 inclusive of
36,26,638 shares of Russell Credit Limited. However, as per the records of the company ( Russell Credit
Limited), they hold 36,26,633 shares




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ITC LIMITED

RUSSELL CREDIT LIMITED

RUSSELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACIS950L

AABCR3494H

AABCR4631C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.36

12.73

61.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Class eg:y

Total

287600

3626638

1017663

4931901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.64

45.94

12.89

62.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.36

12.73

61.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287600

3626633

1017663

4931896

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

159

132

295

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

290238

105084

3150

99730

498202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

290238

105084

3150

99730

498202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.63

0.04

1.25

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

290238

105084

3150

398472

Class eg:y

Total

290238

105084

3150

398472

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

1.33

0.04

5.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.63

0.04

1.25

6.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287130

103874

3150

99730

493884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



