General information about company								
Scrip code	500213							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE262B01016							
Name of the company	International Travel House Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category		POOTV	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	62.47
(B)	Public	12244	3062599			3062599	38.31	2962869		2962869	37.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12247	7994500			7994500	100	7894770		7894770	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding		Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.69					4931896
(B)	Public				38.31					2870924
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7802820

7	Гable II - State	ement show	ving shar	reholdi	ng patteri	of the l	Promoter and	Promoto	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	62.47
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	62.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4931901			4931901	61.69	4931901		4931901	62.47
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	nareholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		2	300			300	0	300		300	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11940	2373245			2373245	29.69	2373245		2373245	30.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	188350			188350	2.36	188350		188350	2.39
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	2502			2502	0.03	2502		2502	0.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	295	498202			498202	6.23	398472		398472	5.05
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12242	3062299			3062299	38.31	2962569		2962569	37.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12244	3062599			3062599	38.31	2962869		2962869	37.53
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern c	of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		12247	7994500			7994500	100	7894770		7894770	100
Total (A+B+C		12247	7994500			7994500	100	7894770		7894770	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	Pron	noter a	nd P	romoter Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				61.69					4931896
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.69					4931896
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.69					4931896
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	nolder				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				29.69					2185988
(a(ii))				2.36					188350
(b)				0.03					2502
(e)				6.23					493884
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.31					2870724
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.31					2870924
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	cholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7802820
Total (A+B+C)				100					7802820
Disclosure of n	notes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block						
Text	tual Information()	1.The voting rights with respect to 99730 shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority are currently freezed as per Rule 6 of IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017. 2.The number of shareholders as shown in this statement represent aggregate number of demat account and registered folios (in respect of shares held in dematerialised form and physical form, respectively). However, the total number of shareholders of Company (consolidated on the basis of PAN numbers) is 10,261. 3.The aggregate promoter holding is 49,31,901 inclusive of 36,26,638 shares of Russell Credit Limited. However, as per the records of the company (Russell Credit Limited), they hold 36,26,633 shares					

		Any Other (s	specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ITC LIMITED	RUSSELL CREDIT LIMITED	RUSSELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACI5950L	AABCR3494H	AABCR3494H AABCR4631C To	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	45.36	12.73	61.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901
Class eg:y				
Total	287600	3626638	1017663	4931901
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.64	45.94	12.89	62.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	45.36	12.73	61.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	287600	3626633	1017663	4931896
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	159	132	3	1	295
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290238	105084	3150	99730	498202
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290238	105084	3150	99730	498202
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.63	1.31	0.04	1.25	6.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	290238	105084	3150	0	398472
Class eg:y					
Total	290238	105084	3150	0	398472
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	1.33	0.04	0	5.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.63	1.31	0.04	1.25	6.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	287130	103874	3150	99730	493884
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence